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LastName
Serra
Schnitzer
Saudan
Rouge
Pichel
Bouvet Fournier
Aeschbach
Sesti
Nevens
Schwarz
Goez

Bond
Marabini
Ettin
Battilana
Wiederkehr
Werlen
Michaud

FirstName
Hugo
Johannes
André

Joel

Julien
Florian
Mike
Tibor
Gilles

Felix
Nikolai
Daniel
Alessandro
Simon
Marco
Robin
Angelo
Nicolas

Nation
FRA
GER
AUS
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
BEL
GER
GER
NZL
ITA
TBA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul

93
90
82
72
88
82
55
64
65
73
59
53
35
23
58
18
45
13

SNOW MEN

jugel juge2

94
90
82
73
88
79
54
64
66
74
58
50
38
23
62
20
45
15

juge 3

94
90
82
72
87
81
55
65
66
73
58
52
37
24
61
20
44
14

Day 1

281
270
246
217
263
242
164
193
197
220
175
155
110
70
181
58
134
42



